512K x 8 SRAM Module
CYM1465
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
January 1991 – Revised January 1995
1CYM1465
Features
• High-density 4-megabit SRAM module
• High-speed CMOS SRAMs

Semiconductor products in life-support systems application implies that the manufacturer assumes all risk of such use and in doing so indemnifies Cypress Semiconductor against all charges.
Document #:  38-M-00036-D
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
70 CYM1465PD-70C PD03 32-Pin DIP Module Commercial
CYM1465LPD-70C
85 CYM1465PD-85C PD03 32-Pin DIP Module Commercial
CYM1465LPD-85C
CYM1465PD-85I PD03 32-Pin DIP Module Industrial
CYM1465LPD-85I
100 CYM1465PD-100C PD03 32-Pin DIP Module Commercial
CYM1465LPD-100C
CYM1465PD-100I PD03 32-Pin DIP Module Industrial
CYM1465LPD-100I
120 CYM1465PD-120C PD03 32-Pin DIP Module Commercial
CYM1465LPD-120C
CYM1465PD-120I PD03 32-Pin DIP Module Industrial
CYM1465LPD-120I
150 CYM1465PD-150C PD03 32-Pin DIP Module Commercial
CYM1465LPD-150C
CYM1465PD-150I PD03 32-Pin DIP Module Industrial
CYM1465LPD-150I
Package Diagrams
32–Pin DIP Module PD03